TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

S e A A Y

NSV FROYUN° LTDNIYIFTI)
FEEDER BOARD

(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)

R AP N
SECTION

o3 rRE
SECTION NUMBER

53427 355

86




(

TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

T - W = p W

NDINEROYYN°TI9hDYIFTI)

FEEDER BOARD

(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)

g s
SECTION

¥hen ordering items marked
because they are available only as a set.

7Y a B
SECTION NUMBER

| 53427 355

Av— 7 ORFERESTRBELCEERAOT, v PEETELLT{ES Y,
% ,indicate the set npumber

No B PEE/SET la e ] PART NAME ik
BB ES/PART M Hik%S/ COMPONENT PARTS M 0ty
5340 35 310 J1-bt%0-5- ASSY FEED ROLLER ASSY 1

80,148,150
5340 35 610-1 Ah“T1h“ ASSY GUIDE ASSY i
33,70-74,82,94-97
5340 35 620-1  H™1F™ ASSY GUIDE ASSY i
33,70-74,81,82,94,96,102
2340 35 650 Hlb2® - ASSY HOLDER ASSY 1
29-32,34-36,87
5340 35 670 JPIF ASSY SHAFT ASSY 1
23-25
5340 35 680 M1+ ASSY GUIDE ASSY 1
74,97
5340 335 690 Tk ASSY GUIDE ASSY 1
74,81
5340 35 7202 bin“- ASSY LEVER ASSY 1
129,133
5340 35 740 W2 ASSY LINK ASSY 1
122,124,125
5340 35 7402 Uo7 ASSY LINK ASSY 1
122,124,125,128 '
5344 35 660 ATYP*o-5- ASSY SKID ROLLER ASSY 4
1-5,8-10-13,158
5344 35 670 A¥Ybhp-3- ASSY SKID ROLLER ASSY 1
1-5,8,10-13,155,159
5344 325 680 A¥VYbYpD-5- ASSY SKIDP ROLLER ASSY 1
1-5,8,10-13-156,-159
5344 35 690 A¥Ub*o-5- ASSY SKIP ROLLER ASSY 4
1-5,8,10-13,158
2430 36 620-1 E°2 ASSY PIN ASSY 2
18,19
5430 36 640-1 E°2 ASSY PIN ASSY 10
3,4
2430 36 650-1 A¥Yb“p-5- ASSY SKIDP ROLLER ASSY fd
1,-2,5,8-13,18-19
1 9662060014 TYPF M6 HEXAGON NUT M6 12
2 9710060008 N“RYNHA™R M6 SPRING WASHER M6 13
3 90218 Fr-ARPYSZY 6002 BALL BEARING 6002 10
4 5430 36 641-1 E°Z PIN 10
5 90741 %A%t M5X10 KNOB BOLT M5X10 12
6 9642051014 Fa“2zx3™ M5X10 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X10 20
7 5340 35 572 o-5=N%- ROLLER BAR 2
8 5430 36 622-1 #&lbAM- HOLPER 12
9 5430 36 624-1 P-4 ARM 2

10 5430 36 623-1 AbYn®- STOPPER 12

11 9716050014 ES#“h%zx M5 PLAIN WASHER M5 14

12 9710050008 nhgY¥“h 2 M5 SPRING WASHER M5 12

13 9672051014 oUh2&t e M5X10 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M5X10 12

14 5330 35 573-1 #“R BOSS 2

15 9684060608 PARIN M6XS SET SCREW M6X6 7

16 5290 32 141 U3z KNOB 2

17 5330 35 571-1 %7 SHAFT 1

18 90212 R —ANPYZIN 629 BALL BEARING 629 2

19 5430 36 621-1 t°u PIN 2

20 9410503208 AJ7°NoNEPD 5X32 SPRING PIN 5X32 4

21 9722120008 C=Noo™ €-1¢ C-RING C-12 2

22 5340 35 676 h>- COLLAR 2

23 5340 35 672 A SHAFT 1

24 5340 35 671 hi CAM 2

25 9410402008 A7°HoovEey 4X20 SPRING PIN 4X20 2

87



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

7T‘9“"$“‘b“

(NN PO YNe IOKOVYOFTY)

FEEDER BOARD

(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)

eV
SECTION

7y rET

{ 53427 355 |

SECTION NUMBER

Av—7 OGS RBETRBELCEFLAOT, £y FEBTEXLTLESY.

When crdering items marked X
hecause they are available only as a set.

,indicate the set number

o %%Egg SET M mELH / PART NAME s
Bm&ES/ PART N e/ COMPONENT PARTS Mo [gn7
26 5340 35 675 DToL° FULCRUM PIN 2
27 5341 35 924 AT - STAY 1
28 9721100008 E-Hoo% E-10 E-RING E—-10 A
29 9642030314 FAR3RIN M3IX3 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M3X3 3
30 9710030014 NI A 2 M3 SPRING WASHER M3 20
31 5341 35 882 AT YO (PYHNZ3D) SPRING(FOR THICK PAPER? 1
32 5340 35 651 HlbA™ - HOLDER 1
33 9721050008 E-Uo7% E-5 E-RING E-5 4
34 5341 35 892 *I" SCREW 1
35 9642030814 TARI2IN M3X8 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M3X8 1
36 5341 35 883 AZPYaM(HRAAMZ39) SPRING(FOR THIN PAPER) 1
37 9670051608 JeybktIbE M5X16 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M3X16 6
38 5340 35 673 F-b ARM 1
39 91609 Y =ANpPYoY 6900717 BALL BEARING 690072 2
40 5341 35 921 g~>- ROLLER 1
41 5330 35 536 F-2°0-5- TAPE ROLLER ]
47 5340 35 534-3 #Y-PYT-2°(1EYE=4%D) BOARD TAPEC(1SET=4P(S) 4
43 5340 35 674 -4 ARM 1
L4 5340 35 512 AL V] BRACKET Z2
45 9670063508 JrYrhhibE M6X35 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X35 4
L6 5340 35 521-6 2L-=4 FRAME 1
47 90200 HR-lawPYyLIN 60771 BALL BEARING 607212 4
48 5341 35 812 Ee PIN 2
49 5640 23 136 APYNG - STOPPER 1
50 5430 35 314 ANC =1 — SPACER 1
51 94670053508 JEYERR*ILE M5X35 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X35 6
52 9670052008 YEYRRNLF M5X20 HEXAGON SOCKET ROLT M5XZ20 5
52 5341 35 784 FAhS- LOCK COLLAR 1
54 9684050508 PAZIY M5X5 SET SCREW M5X5 7
55 5341 35 782 vagyg BLOCK 1
56 5300 58 513 PANS~ LOCK COLLAR 1
57 5430 39 614 b T HOLDER 1
58 9721070014 E-)27% E~7 E-RING E-7 6
59 5330 35 783 ANS -4 - SPACER 1
60 5290 89 219 A BUSHING 1
61 5341 35 770 P-4 ARM 1
62 5290 29 312 nuYP- WASHER 3
63 5341 35 753 AFYp® STUD 1
64 90214 Hr=-bANFYDZY 6000727 BALL BEARING 600022 6
65 5321 43 117 ANCG - SPACER 2
66 9721070008 E-29™ E~Y E-RING E-7 1
67 5330 35 792 YEEFFA SPRING 1
68 5341 35 823 AT DIAL 1
69 9710050014 NYrgYpv M5 SPRING WASHER M5 19
70 9716060014 E38%h R Mé PLAIN WASHER M6 2
71 5290 54 338 AZCUan SPRING 2
72 9642020514 FAYIRIN MZ2X5 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M2X5 4
73 9710020014 nhayvpvr MZ2 SPRING WASHER M2 4
74 5340 35 613 Ad-=lu SCALE Z
75 5330 35 797 L™ - LEVER 3
76 5341 35 795 {FFNARRAYPS POSITIONING STUD 2
77 9648031014 #3532 M3X10 SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M3X10 10
78 5340 35 842-2 A°=-N°-=-h“TFM PAPER GUIDE P
79 5341 35 791 ASTPEY AN = SLIDE BAR e
a0 9410301608 AICYonER Y 3X16 SPRING PIN 3X16 2
21 5340 35 640 aACThE® GUIDE 1
82 91929 AJoYoog™ §T-6 SPRING ST-6 2
83 9670081208 YEYbEh bk MEX12 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M8X12 i
84 9670061408 YEYRRYILE MEX1T4 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT MéX14 2

88



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

7{_5\\_;‘;\\_ b\\

(MOINFYOYUNCZIDNDYIFTD)

FEEDER BOARD

(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)

rva
SECTION

EIY v ES [ 5342z 355

SECTION NUMBER
A7—7 ORFRAPRCEBPL TEFHAOT, vy FEETEILTIES L.

When ordering items marked

hecause they are available only as a set.

X ,indicate the set number

No

s PES /SET N

ST EZE)

PART NAME

ik

HEESE/ PART N HHES/ COMPONENT PARTS M Q'ty

85 5341 35 750-1 972359 BRACKET 1

. 86 90308 HY-BANPULIN 606212 BALL BEARING 6061717 1
w 87 9721040008 E-Yo9% E-4 E-RING E-4 1
88 9670102008 JEYREY M MT10X20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M10X20 2
89 5341 35 754 ARYR® STUD 1
90 5341 35 822 IVSHEYL BRACKET "
91 5341 35 824 A7° Y™ SPRING 1
92 90692 YSh%% L10 CONED DISC SPRING L10 1
93 9642050514 FTAYI25Y M5X5 SMALL PAN~HEAD SCREW M5X5 1
94 90652 65-Uu7% GS-5 GS-RING GS-5 2
95 5341 35 793-2  #lbA - HOLDER 1
96 5430 39 118 PEE KNOB 4
97 5340 35 630 ANAEY GUIDE T
98 5344 35 821 NS - BAR 1
99 5341 35 344 Hiho -R- SUPPORTER 5
100 5341 35 843 BRYTENFPYF GUIDE CATCH 5
101 5341 35 781-2 PI “PAFAZYL- ADJUSTMENT SCREW 1
102 5341 35 851-2 #HlA“- HOLDER 1
103 5341 35 747 AB9ne - STOPPER 2
104 9710040014 NS 2HSAY: M4 SPRING WASHER M4 A
105 9642040614 TASIRIS MLX6 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M4Xé6 4
106 5341 35 762 {FESARAAYLS POSITIONING STUD 1
107 5341 35 761-2 2 3h b JOGGER CAM 1
108 5290 89 324 IREYE; SPRING STUD 1
109 5344 54 521-1 Ao3%h-3- INDICATOR 1
110 5330 24 349-3 WIZ (A -97%|-) KNOB{DARK GRAY) 1
111 5663 11 342 ANC =4 SPACER 1
112 5340 35 511-5 Ju-4 FRAME 1
113 9670051001 VYRS F M5X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X10 6
114 5330 35 561 JoL-b PLATE 2
115 5330 35 551-2 NUF-1-797 RETAINER HOOK 8
116 5290 32 452 PEH KNOB 8
117 5330 35 552 JoL-F PLATE 8
118 5340 35 555 UF~F-(9ANY239) RETAINER(FOR THIN PAPER) 4
118 5340 35 556 JF-F-(PYNYZ3D) RETAINER(FOR THICK PAPER) 2
118 5340 35 557 JF=F-(PYN ZaAD) RETAINER(FOR THICK PAPER) 2
119 9642030614 FAYIZIY M3IX6 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M3X6 16
1720 5341 35 562 5P SHAFT 1
121 5341 35 534-1 AF- STAY F
122 9670051208 JEYREN WP M5X12 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X12 2
123 9660060014 TY+ M6 HEXAGON NUT M6 1
124 5340 35 662 IFZ, LINK 1
125 5340 35 760 J°L-F PLATE 1
126 5290 21 641 NS 2hy SPRING STUD 1
127 5290 54 542-1 RA7°y39% SPRING 1
128 5340 52 606 AEER BUSHING 1
129 5340 35 720 LS = LEVER 1
130 5340 35 711 ARYE™ STUD 1
131 9710080008 NEEA R EE SPRING WASHER M8 1
132 9660080014 FYEF M8 HEXAGON NUT M8 1
133 5290 31 214 PEEEH BUSHING 1
134 5344 35 533 P R A o FEEDER BOARD 1
135 5341 35 536 NP GUIDE 1
136 9660050014 TYWh M5 HEXAGON NUT M5 2
137 5341 35 532 AP BLOCK 2
138 9670053008 YIYREN N M5X30 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X30 4
139 5344 35 454 INSHYE BRACKET 1
140 5342 61 935 B Y- SENSOR 1
141 9648032014 §5229% M3X20 SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M3X20 4

89



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

j.r_ﬂ\\_m\\_ '.\\

(NDDNENOYYNCDIONDYIFT)
FEEDER BOARD

(PRESS _WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)

Eryav
SECTION

7Y g VES
SECTION NUMBER

| 53427 355 |

X2 -7 OMBRHITRBELTEILAOT, €y FESTEIXLTL{HEE L,

%¥hen ordering items marked X

hecause they are available only as a set.

sindicate the set number

Ko %ngg ggngN %&@ﬁ/ PART NAME JE
28 5 [ BEES/ COMPONENT PARTS M Q'ty
142 5341 35 539 N hy - GUIDE BAR 1
143 5341 35 538-1 A“qb* GUIDE L -
144 5340 35 535 ARSI SPLING LA
145 5340 35 454 IVNSHYp BRACKET 1
146 5340 61 611 eUY- SENSOR 1
147 9642031414 TAvaRIY M3IX14 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M3X14 2
148 5300 58 145 Aoyl SPROCKET 1
149 5330 35 312 DR - COVER 2
150 5330 35 311 2177t SHAFT 1
151 53472 &1 934 Lol - SENSOR 1
152 5486 21 878-1 PANE LS BRACKET 1
153 5344 35 453 559 BRACKET 1
154 9710030003 N9 p*z M3 SPRING WASHER M3 2
155 NBH -6245 AZCHooN SPRING 1
156 5340 35 921 A2C DY SPRING 1
157 9721040014 E-Yuo% £-4 E-RING E-4 1
158 5344 35 661 F-4 ARM 3
159 5344 35 671 P-4 ARM 2
160 5300 58 144 PR ] BUSHING 2
p—

90





